
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 245.0 10

2 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 195.3 245.0 8

3 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 196.0 245.0 6

4 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 230.0 4

5 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 225.0 2

6 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 220.0 1

7 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 200.0 0

8 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 185.0 185.0 0

9 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 186.0 165.0 0

10 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 193.7 155.0 0

11 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 194.0 155.0 0

12 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 193.5 145.0 0

13 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.0 145.0 0

14 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 186.2 135.0 0

15 Tyler Gates Lansing High School 195.2 0 0

16 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 195.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 375.0 10

2 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 335.0 8

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 185.0 325.0 6

4 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 196.0 325.0 4

5 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 315.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 305.0 1

7 Tyler Gates Lansing High School 195.2 260.0 0

8 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 186.0 245.0 0

9 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.0 240.0 0

10 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 194.0 240.0 0

11 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 240.0 0

12 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 193.7 235.0 0

13 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 186.2 220.0 0

14 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 193.5 215.0 0

15 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 195.2 0 0

16 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 195.3 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 265.0 10

2 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 205.0 8

3 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 196.0 205.0 6

4 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 195.0 4

5 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 185.0 190.0 2

6 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 170.0 1

7 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 186.0 165.0 0

8 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 160.0 0

9 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 193.5 155.0 0

10 Tyler Gates Lansing High School 195.2 155.0 0

11 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.0 145.0 0

12 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 194.0 145.0 0

13 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 186.2 130.0 0

14 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 193.7 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 195.2 0 0

16 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 195.3 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 870.0 10

2 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 196.0 775.0 8

3 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 191.6 765.0 6

4 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 720.0 4

5 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 196.6 720.0 2

6 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 185.0 700.0 1

7 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 610.0 0

8 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 186.0 575.0 0

9 Matthew Tieman Mill Valley 194.0 540.0 0

10 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.0 530.0 0

11 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 193.7 520.0 0

12 Max Guggisberg Piper High School 193.5 515.0 0

13 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 186.2 485.0 0

14 Tyler Gates Lansing High School 195.2 415.0 0

15 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 195.3 245.0 0

16 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 195.2 0 0


